
KHSAA 2009 National City/KHSAA Boys’ Sweet Sixteen® Instruction Manual - page 31 

 

2009 NATIONAL CITY/ KHSAA BOYS STATE BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT 
HOTEL LISTING AND ASSIGNMENT 

  
 SCHOOL HOTEL AMBASSADOR 

1 Graves County (Prin-Robert W. Bushart) 
AD-R.B. Mays-ronald.mays@graves.kyschools.us 
Coach-Terry Birdsong-terry.birdsong@graves.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)674-6242(p)-(270)674-4884(AD)-(270)247-8540(f) 

Baymont Inn - Tony Adkins  
2400 Buena Vista Drive, 40505 
P – 859-293-6113 F-859-299-1424 

Doug Hopwood 
1132 Southpoint Drive 
Georgetown, KY 40324 
859-221-9953 

2 Christian County (Prin-Kathy Hancock) 
AD-Kevin Crider-kevin.crider@christian.kyschools.us 
Coach-Kerry Stovall-Kerry.Stovall@christian.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)887-7050(p)-(270)887-7061(AD)-(270)887-1294(f) 

Ramada Inn & Conference Center - Betty Fowler 
2143 North Broadway, 40505 
P-859-299-1261 F-859-293-0048 

Angie Lucky 
2371 Shadynook Pike 
Cynthiana, KY 41031 
859-954-0177 

3 Grayson County (Prin-Doug Robinson) 
AD-Mike Houchin-mike.houchin@grayson.kyschools.us 
Coach-Todd Johnston-todd.johnston@grayson.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)259-4078(p)-(270)259-4078(AD)-(270)259-6131(f) 

Crowne Plaza Campbell House - Shawnda Pulley 
1375 Harrodsburg Road, 40511 
P-859-255-4281 F-859-254-4368 

Leo McMillen 
2887 Black Arrow Court 
Lexington, KY 40503 
859-940-9815 

4 Bowling Green (Prin-Gary Fields) 
AD-Monroe Joyner-monroe.joyner@bgreen.kyschools.us 
Coach-D. G. Sherrill-donald.sherrill@bgreen.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)746-2300(p)-(270)746-2300(AD)-(270)746-2305(f) 

Four Points by Sheraton - Ann Garlick / Megan Moulton 
1938 Stanton Way, 40511 
Direct-859-825-8000 F 859-825-8007 
After hours Contact: Rebecca Dietterick © 859-433-6476 

Roger Lemons 
507 East Pike Street 
Cynthiana, KY 41031 
859-954-0268 

5 Adair County (Prin-Troy Young) 
AD-Jim Moss-Jim.Moss@Adair.kyschools.us 
Coach-Mark Fudge-Mark.Fudge@Adair.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)384-2751(p)-(270)384-4031(AD)-(270)384-6900(f) 

Four Points by Sheraton - Ann Garlick / Megan Moulton 
1938 Stanton Way, 40511 
Direct-859-825-8000 F 859-825-8007 
After hours Contact: Rebecca Dietterick © 859-433-6476 

Vanessa Sanford 
Human Resources   
Lexington, KY 40507 
859-299-6429 or 859-258-3042 

6 Central (Prin-Daniel Withers) 
AD-Marlon Miller-Marlon.Miller@Jefferson.kyschools.us 
Coach-Doug Bibby-Doug.Bibby@Jefferson.kyschools.us 
Phones-(502)485-8226(p)-(502)485-8645(AD)-(502)485-7034(f) 

Ramada Inn & Conference Center - Betty Fowler 
2143 North Broadway, 40505 
P-859-299-1261 F-859-293-0048 

John Mangione 
733 Sorrento Lane 
Lexington, KY 40515 
859-489-0197 

7 Eastern (Prin-James Sexton) 
AD-Anthony Howard-anthony.howard@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Coach-Jason Couch-kenneth.couch@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Phones-(502)485-8243(p)-(502)485-8432(AD)-(502)485-3883(f) 

Griffin Gate Marriott Resort & Spa – Leigh Dalton/George Toma 
1800 Newtown Pike, 40511 
P-859-288-6137 F- 859-255-9944 (Dalton- C 859-621-2925 & O-

859-288-6137; Toma-C-859-519-5329 O-859-288-6106) 

Amanda Ferguson 
317 Cochran Road 
Lexington, KY 40502 
859-269-3421 

8 Anderson County (Prin-Ray Woodyard) 
AD-Rick Sallee-Rick.Sallee@anderson.kyschools.us 
Coach-Glen Drury-glen.drury@anderson.kyschools.us 
Phones-(502)839-5118(p)-502-839-5118(AD)-(502)839-3486(f) 

Crowne Plaza Campbell House - Shawnda Pulley 
1375 Harrodsburg Road, 40511 
P-859-255-4281 F-859-254-4368 

Stan Glass 
613 Freeman Drive 
Lexington, KY 40505 
859-533-0921 

9 Holmes (Prin-Dennis Maines) 
AD-Ron Madrick-ron.madrick@covington.kyschools.us 
Coach-David Henley-david.henley@covington.kyschools.us 
Phones-(859)655-9545(p)-(859)655-9545(AD)-(859)581-7497(f) 

Baymont Inn - Tony Adkins  
2400 Buena Vista Drive, 40505 
P – 859-293-6113 F-859-299-1424 

Don Dickson 
103 Creekview Court 
Georgetown, KY 40324 
502-863-4711 or 859-797-7048 

10 Mason County (Prin-Steve Appelman) 
AD-Fred Hester (Staff)-fred.hester@mason.kyschools.us 
Coach-Chris O'Hearn-Chris.O'Hearn@Mason.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)564-3393(p)-(606)564-3393(AD)-(606)564-5360(f) 

Courtyard Marriott North - Nikki Jackson-Banks 
775 Newtown Court, 40511 
859-253-4646 F-859-253-9118 

Bob Belt 
3116 Hyde Park Drive 
Lexington, KY 40503 
859-223-1806 

11 Lexington Catholic (Prin-Sally Stevens) 
AD-Dave Bunnell-dbunnell@lexingtoncatholic.com 
Coach-Brandon Salsman-bsalsman@lexingtoncatholic.com 
Phones-(859)277-7183(p)-(859)278-2077(AD)-(859)277-8681(f) 

Holiday Inn Express Northeast - Manish Patel / Brian Pulley 
1780 Sharkey Way, 40511 
P-859-231-0656 F-859231-0657 

Greg Powell 
17 Kenning Place 
Lexington, KY 40504 
859-396-3541 

12 West Jessamine (Prin-Ed Jones) 
AD-Mark Miracle/Dean Geary-dean.geary@jessamine.kyschools.us 
Coach-Robert Hammonds-robert.hammonds@jessamine.kyschools.us 
Phones-(859)887-2421(p)-(859)887-2421(AD)-(859)887-8854(f) 

Holiday Inn Express - Keith Pinson 
2221 Elkhorn Road, 40505 
P-859-293-0047 F: 859-293-6587 

Ron Harrison 
142 Chenault Road 
Lexington, KY 40502 
859-269-5137 or 859-269-5137 

13 Corbin (Prin-Joyce A. Phillips) 
AD-Gerald Foley-gerald.foley@corbin.kyschools.us 
Coach-Tony Pietrowski-tony.pietrowski@corbin.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)528-3902(p)-(606)528-3902(AD)-(606)523-3627(f) 

Holiday Inn North - Kristie Woodrum 
1950 Newtown Pike, 40511 
C-859-221-5746 P-859-825-5004 F: 859-259-0982 

Sue McMillen 
2887 Black Arrow Court 
Lexington, KY 40503 
859-278-8959 

14 Hazard (Prin-Happy Mobelini) 
AD-Al Holland-allan.holland@hazard.kyschools.us 
Coach-Al Holland-allan.holland@hazard.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)439-1318(p)-(606)436-5789(AD)-(606)439-2285(f) 

Sleep Inn - John Taubert 
1920 Plaudit Place, 40509 
C-859-539-1779 P-859-543-8400 F-859-543-8530 

Anthony Kelly 
3544 Shamrock Lane 
Lexington, KY 40511 
859-536-1783 

15 Shelby Valley (Prin-Forrest Dale Johnson) 
AD-Connie Compton-connie.compton@pike.kyschools.us 
Coach-Jason Booher-jason.booher@pike.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)639-0033(p)-(606)639-0033(AD)-(606)639-2074(f) 

Holiday Inn North - Kristie Woodrum 
1950 Newtown Pike, 40511 
C-859-221-5746 P-859-825-5004 F: 859-259-0982 

Tim Chinn 
109 Dennis Drive 
Lexington, KY 40503 
859-621-5775 

16 Elliott County (Prin-Larry S. Salyer) 
AD-Rick Mays-rick.mays@elliott.kyschools.us 
Coach-Rick Mays-rick.mays@elliott.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)738-8052(p)-(606)738-8060(AD)-(606)738-8098(f) 

Griffin Gate Marriott Resort & Spa – Leigh Dalton/George Toma 
1800 Newtown Pike, 40511 
P-859-288-6137 F- 859-255-9944 (Dalton- C 859-621-2925 & O-

859-288-6137; Toma-C-859-519-5329 O-859-288-6106) 

David Williams 
3816 Camelot Drive #121 
Lexington, KY 40517 
859-272-7330 

   
Tournament Headquarters Hotels 
 (SOLD OUT) 

Hyatt Regency, Lexington, ATTN: Kristy Branham 
400 West Vine Street, 40507 (P) (859) 253-1234 (F) 233-7974 
Radisson Plaza Hotel, Lexington, ATTN: Brian Pulley) 
369 West Vine Street, 40507, (P) (859) 231-9000 (F) 281-3737  


